
e-Procurement Notice 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e TENDER No:- 25/EO/TRRDA/2024-25 date: 13/02/2025 

. 
The Em powe•·ed Officer, Tripura RRDA on behalf of Governor of Tripura invites the percentage rate bids 

in electronic tendering system for new con nectivity of road under PM-JANMAN in the district of Dhalai for 

01 num he•· of package ( 4 road works in 1 package) with estimated cost of Rs 1306.57 lakh . in the district 

of Unalmti & North Tripura for 03 number of package (2 road works in 1 package, 4 road works in J 
pack~tgc & 5 roads in 1 package) with estimated cost of Rs 4356.47 lakh and in the distr ict of omati 

fo•· 01 number of package (06 roads in the package) with estimated cost of Rs 901.67 lakh, including 

performance based maintenance for five years from the eligible contractor of appropriate class registered 

with PWD/TTAADC/ MES/ CPWD/ Railway I Other State PWD/ Centra l & State Public Sector 

~ mclcrtak in gs* . 

Date of re lease o f Invitation for Bids through e-procurement: 13/02/2025 (dd/mm/yyn). 

Availability of Bid Documents and mode of submission: The bid document is ava ilable online and shou ld 

be ubmit1ed online in "w'' .pmgsytenderstrp .gov. in . The bidder would be requi red to register in the wcb-

itc which is free of cost. For submission of the bids, the bidder is required to ha e a valid Digital Signature 

Cert ifi ca te (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities (CA). Aspi ring bidders who have not 

nbtained the user I D and password for participating in e-tendering in PMGSY may obtain the same li·om the 

webs ite: www. pmgsytenders.gov. in . 

Di gita l signature is mandatory to participate in the e-tendering. Bidders already pos essi ng the digital 

s ignature issued from authorized CAs can use the same in thi s tender. 

Last Date/ Time for receipt of bids through e-procurement: 06/03/2025 upto 1500 HRS. 

/ 

~~ :-l' b 

Empo~Anit:,mra RRDA 

1:or fu rther detail s please log on to www.pmgsvte 11dcrstrp.gg_~ 

1'' Block,2"d Floor. Secretariat /Juildillg, Agartalo 


